
JK2007 Trail Orienteering 

Forest of Dean
PROVISIONAL Results Day 1  Saturday 7th
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4 was voided

(B)

Start time time D B B C Z X C Z C B Z D A C Total

Name Club P  Day 2 Day 3 1 2 T1 T2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Time

Chris Virgo 1 DEVON O 13.33 10.15 17.5 7 B B B Z A C B Z C B Z D A C 24.5 9 84.5

Phil Walker 2 P 12.03 10.27 25 23 C B B C A A C Z A B Z D D C 48 9 108

3 KERNO O 13.36 10.30 9 14 D B B C Z C C Z C B Z D D B 23 11 23

4 KERNO P - 13.15 0 0 120
Lucy Fryer 5 LOC O J 13.30 10.36 53 21 A B B C A A A A A A B B A A 74 4 134

6 SLOW O 14.09 13.40 13 7 B B Z C Z B B Z D B Z Z A C 20 8 80

Daniel Roth 7 SLOW O 14.00 10.42 13 30 B B Z A Z B C A D B Z Z B B 43 5 103

8 SOLWAY P 11.00 10.51 14 16 C B B A A C B A Z Z B D D B 30 3 90

9 HH O 13.42 10.45 8.5 20 C C A C A B B A B D E D A C 28.5 4 148.5

10 LVO O 13.45 10.18 33 15.5 B B B Z Z B C Z C B Z D A C 48.5 11 108.5

11 P 12.09 10.39 21 12 B B B C Z C C Z B B Z D A B 33 10 93

Christine Roberts 12 EBOR O 13.48 10.21 24 12 C B Z C Z B C A C A Z Z A B 36 7 96

Peter Roberts 13 EBOR P 13.51 10.24 24 14.5 B B B C Z Z A A C B Z D A B 38.5 9 98.5

Michael Dudley 14 WCH O 12.30 11.48 35 14 C B B C A B B A B B A D D C 49 6 109

15 QO P J 10.45 11.09 47 35 B C C Z Z C A A C B Z D A B 82 6 202

Margaret Crosby 16 NATO P 10.33 13.03 55 32 D B C B Z Z A A B B B D D B 87 5 87

John Crosby 17 NATO P 10.30 13.00 22 7 B B B C Z B B A C B Z D A B 29 9 89

18 P 14.15 10.48 4 19 C B B C Z B B A A B Z C A C 23 8 83

19 DVO O 13.54 10.00 30 6 C B B C Z B C A D B Z D Z B 36 8 96

Philip Cooper 20 SOC O 13.57 10.03 13 4.5 D B B C A A B Z C B Z A Z C 17.5 9 17.5

Shelagh Sims 21 CLOK P 14.00 10.06 59 27 D B B C A B C A E A B D A B 86 7 86

22 MV O 10.36 13.30 8 14 D B B C Z C C A C B Z C A B 22 10 22

23 WIM O 14.03 10.09 29.5 15 D A B C A B B A C C B A A B 44.5 5 104.5

Jane Richardson 24 WIM O 14.12 10.12 34 33 E B B A Z B B A A B B A C B 67 4 127

25 WAOC P 10.39 - 21 27 C B Z C Z C C Z C B Z D A C 48 11 108

WAOC O 10.42 - 0 0 120

EOD

Heather Webb 1 SOC 10 A C C A A C A E B B D A C 6

2 B Z Z C C A B C Z B A C 6

Danial Calvert 3 B A A B C A C C B D D C 5

Naomi Calvert 4 B C A C C A C B B D D B 6

5 NGOC P 17.5 33.5 D C B C Z A C Z C B B D A C 51 11 111

Beryl Blackwell 6 B Z Z C B Z D A Z B A C 6

Derek Fryer 7 LOC 51 29 B B B C Z C C A C B Z Z A C 80 10 140

Jill Green 8 DEVON 44.5 16.5 D B B A B B C A C B B C A B 61 7 61

Clarissa Napier 9 Nor 29 9 E B B C A B C A E D A B A B 38 5 98

10 B C A B C Z C B Z B A C 9

Steve Cartwright 11 SOS B C Z C C A E B B B D C 6

Kate Breed HH B C Z B C A D B Z B A C 8

Barry Breed HH B C B B C Z E A Z B A B 6

Jane Breed HH B C A B C Z Z A Z B A C 7
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JK2007 Trail Orienteering 

Forest of Dean
and combined Days 1 & 2 results

P
o

in
ts

 D
a
y
 2

C
o

rr
e
c
te

d
 t

im
e

P
e
n

a
lt

y

Both days
combined

Start time time C C D A C Z B C C A A D C D Z A A Total

Name Country P J  Day 1 Day 2 1 2 T1 T2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Time Points Time

1 LVO O 13.45 10.18 10 28.5 B C D A C Z B C C A B C C D Z A A 38.5 14 98.5 25 207

2 KERNO O 13.36 10.30 11 11.5 C B D A C Z C C B A Z C C D Z A A 22.5 12 82.5 23 105.5

MV O 10.36 13.30 18.5 19 C C C A A Z B C B A A C B D Z A A 37.5 12 37.5 22 59.5

Philip Cooper 1 SOC O 13.57 10.03 22.5 34.5 C C D A C Z C D C A Z D C D D A A 57 13 57 22 74.5

2 SLOW O 14.06 13.40 19 18 C C D A C Z C C B A A C C D Z A A 37 14 37 22 117

3 DVO O 13.54 10.00 15 18 C C D A C Z C C B A A D B D Z A A 33 14 33 22 129

Phil Walker 4 P 12.00 10.27 27 28 B C D A C Z B C B B A D D D Z A A 55 13 115 22 223

5 P 12.10 10.39 7.5 10 C C D A C Z C D D A Z D C Z C A A 17.5 11 17.5 21 110.5

WAOC P 10.39 - 9.5 12.5 C C D Z C Z C C B A Z C B C Z A A 22 10 22 21 130

Chris Virgo 1 DEVON O 13.35 10.15 24.5 43 C C D A C D Z C C A Z D C M B A A 67.5 12 67.5 21 152

Peter Roberts 2 EBOR P 13.51 10.24 10.5 9 C C D A B Z B D B A Z C C D B Z A 19.5 10 19.5 19 118

Christine Roberts 3 EBOR O 13.48 10.21 13 10 C C D A C Z C C B A Z C D B Z A A 23 11 23 18 119

4 P 14.09 10.48 15 26.5 B C D A Z Z C D C A Z C C Z Z A A 41.5 10 101.5 18 184.5

John Crosby 5 NATO P 10.30 13.03 21 17 C B D A C Z B D C Z B C D C C A A 38 9 98 18 187

Jane Richardson WIM O 14.06 10.12 32 32 C C D A C Z C C B A Z C C D Z A A 64 13 64 17 191

Shelagh Sims 1 CLOK P 14.00 10.06 31.5 28 C A D C C D Z C A A Z D C D B A A 59.5 10 119.5 17 205.5

2 QO P J 10.45 11.10 41 36.5 C B B A A Z B C C A B C C D C A A 77.5 11 137.5 17 339.5

Michael Dudley 3 WCH O 12.30 11.00 26 25.5 C C D A C Z C D Z A C C C C C A A 51.5 10 51.5 16 160.5

Daniel Roth 4 SLOW O 14.00 10.42 22.5 20.5 B C Z A C Z B D B A Z D B D Z A A 43 11 103 16 206

5 HH O 13.42 10.45 16 20.5 C C D A C Z B D Z B A A C D A A B 36.5 11 36.5 15 185

Lucy Fryer 6 LOC O J 13.30 10.36 54.5 51.5 C C D A C Z C D C B Z D B D B Z A 106 10 106 14 240

WIM O 14.03 10.09 39 51 C B D A C Z C D B Z Z C C C Z A A 90 9 150 14 254.5

Margaret Crosby 1 NATO P 10.33 13.00 19 26 C C C C Z Z B C B Z B D A D C B A 45 8 45 13 132

2 KERNO P - 13.15 11 8 B A C A B Z C C C A A D C D Z A A 19 12 139 12 259

3 SOLWAY P 11.00 10.51 22.5 26 B B C A C Z C C B Z B D B B A A B 48.5 6 168.5 9 258.5

WAOC O 10.42 - 0 0 120 0 240

EOD 0 0 120 0 120

Heather Webb 0 0 120 6 120

Steve Ingleby 0 0 120 6 120

Danial Calvert 0 0 120 5 120

Naomi Calvert 0 0 120 6 120

Vicki Archard 0 0 120 11 231

Beryl Blackwell 0 0 120 6 120

Derek Fryer 37 43 C C D A C Z C D C A Z C C D Z A A 80 13 80 23 220

Jill Green 0 0 120 7 181

Clarissa Napier 0 0 120 5 218

Chris Moncaster 0 0 120 9 120

Steve Cartwright 0 0 120 6 120

Kate Breed 0 0 120 8 120

Barry Breed 0 0 120 6 120

Jane Breed 0 0 120 7 120

Alison Fryer D A Z D B C A A Z C A D Z B A 0 8 120 8 120

WIM 21 22 B C C A B D A Z B A Z D A B C D A 43 5 103 5 103

Alex Crosby C A B A C C B Z B D C B Z B B 0 5 120 5 120

Jo Pickering 44 31 B C D A C D B A B C B C C A A 75 7 135 7 135

7th-8th April 2007
Results Day 2 Championship Sunday 8th
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